Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2019000001
2019000002
2019000003
2019000004
2019000005
2019000006
2019000007
2019000008
2019000009
2019000010
2019000011
2019000012
2019000013
2019000014
2019000015
2019000016
2019000017
2019000018
2019000019
2019000020
2019000021

Web

sprava 6BJ
softvér matrika
telefén

keo aktualizacia
kanc. material
elektika KD
elektrika

elektr. VO

TJ plyn

TJ plyn

prace na distr. sieti
noviny tempo
kontrola has. pristr.
matrika toner
kanc. material
TJ elektrika
Udrzba ocu
Cerpadlo
sl.1/2019

audit 2018
elektrika zs

Vs

0000019012
5590029365
8225097783
2019000105
0201900101
7469423196
7469423195
7459765139
8696832541
8696831757
9000314532
0000190040
0020190007
0201900177
4519002598
7469425642
0020190001
0020190002
7901009335
0002019004
7370016098

DatZ10

08.01.2019
14.01.2019
14.01.2019
15.01.2019
15.01.2019
16.01.2019
16.01.2019
22.01.2019
22.01.2019
22.01.2019
22.01.2019
22.01.2019
22.01.2019
22.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
26.01.2019
26.01.2019

DatS10

18.01.2019
21.01.2019
23.01.2019
22.01.2019
16.01.2019
24.01.2019
24.01.2019
29.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
30.01.2019
28.01.2019
28.01.2019
01.02.2019
03.02.2019
24.01.2019
18.01.2019
31.01.2019
01.02.2019
04.02.2019
17.01.2019

DatV10

08.01.2019
07.01.2019
08.01.2019
08.01.2019
09.01.2019
10.01.2019
10.01.2019
15.01.2019
11.01.2019
11.01.2019
15.01.2019
14.01.2019
14.01.2019
18.01.2019
24.01.2019
10.01.2019
11.01.2019
24.01.2019
25.01.2019
26.01.2019
03.01.2019

Cel
36,00
25,09
85,26
13,50
690,60
122,99
582,21
125,09
110,00
990,00

22,74

25,85
176,94

33,26

87,56

60,11
470,00
488,00
468,54
800,00
165,31

Uhr DatU10
36,00 08.01.2019
25,09 16.01.2019
85,26 23.01.2019
13,50 16.01.2019
690,60 16.01.2019
122,99 16.01.2019
582,21 16.01.2019
125,09 23.01.2019
110,00 23.01.2019
990,00 23.01.2019

22,74 23.01.2019

25,85 23.01.2019
176,94 23.01.2019

33,26 23.01.2019

87,56 25.01.2019

60,11 25.01.2019
470,00 25.01.2019
488,00 25.01.2019
468,54 28.01.2019
800,00 28.01.2019
165,31 16.01.2019

Ico

50368354
00162957
35763469
36739464
36617661
36677281
36677281
36677281
35815256
35815256
35910739
36299863
34108629
31629784
36192384
36677281
35254122
35254122
31396674
30887232
36677281

Naz

Sluzby Top s.r.0.
IVES Org.pre informat.VS
Slov.telekomunikacie
KEO, s.r.o,

Magic Print s.r.o.
ZSE Energia, as.
ZSE Energia, a.s.
ZSE Energia, as.
SPP, as.

SPP, a.s.
SPP-distribucia, a.s.
VYDAVATELSTVO TEMPO,s.r.o
Kovacik, s.r.o.

MIP s.r.0.

Office DEPOT

ZSE Energia, as.
Peter Palak st.

Peter Palak st.

Up slovensko s.r.o.
Ing.Jozef Adamkovié
ZSE Energia, a.s.

Obc
Tovarniky
KoSice
Bratislava
Zahorce
Bratislava 5
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1
Bratislava
Bratislava
Brazislava
Partizanske
Livina
Prievidza
Bratislava
Bratislava 1
Zabokreky nad Nitrou
Zabokreky nad Nitrou
Bratislava
Topol€any
Bratislava 1

Uli

Brezova 328/13
Cs.armady 20
Tovarenska 7
Polna 151/5
Rovniakova 15
Culenova 6
Culenova 6
Culenova 6
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/b
Nam. SNP 215/7
41

Lucna 4
Drobného 27
Culenova 6

248

248

Vajnorska 32

Orgovanova 2565/7

Culenova 6

Psc

95501
04118
82495
99106
85102
81647
81647
81647
82511
82511
82511
95801
95632
97101
84102
81647
95852
95852
83103
95501
81647



